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Agenda – APIC Chapter 73
Thursday, July 17th, 2025   9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.
Location: Mid-America Carpenters Regional Council
1401 Hampton Avenue, St. Louis, MO 63139 (314) 644-7200

MS Teams*: Join the meeting now
Meeting ID: 228 164 854 700 
Passcode: oL2u5yk6 
	Breakfast Sponsored by: PDI Healthcare

	
	Time
	Topic
	Presenter/Speaker

	Welcome & Board Updates
	9:00 – 9:20
	WELCOME!

Old Business/Standing Agenda Items:

· Consent Agenda Items
· President’s Report
· Membership Chair Report
· Treasurer Report 
· Education Chair Report
· Nominating Committee
· Legislative Chair Report
· Secretary
· Ad-hoc: Pres. Elect, Past President, Board Members at Large
	APIC Chapter 73 Board
(see below table)

New Business: 

· Bi-State Committee Updates
· Budget/Funding
· End of Year Luncheon updates
· Local legislative updates
· Website Updates
· General updates (President or President Elect)

	Education Session
	9:20 – 10:20
	APIC 2025 Greatest Hits
	Emily Leinauer (St. Luke’s Hospital) Robin Duvall (Mercy Health), Kelly Zara (BJC Healthcare)

	Break
	10:20 – 10:35
	Break
	Check out our Sponsor table!

	Vendor Spotlight
	10:35-10:45
	PDI Healthcare
	David Reeke, Marc-Oliver Wright

	Education Session
	10:45 – 11:45
	SSM DePaul Hospital Total Joint Replacement Practices & Outbreak Investigation

	Sarah Ferretti, BSN, RN
IP, DePaul Hospital – St. Louis

Lindsey Valeu, MA, CIC
IP, SSM Health – St. Louis & S. Illinois

	Meeting Close
	11:45 – 12:00
	Round Robin
	Questions from committee members, announcements

	Next Meeting is Thursday, September 18th, 2025


* Dial in by phone +1 573-818-7254,,811483814# United States, Columbia 
Find a local number Phone conference ID: 811 483 814# 
Join on a video conferencing device Tenant key: 503701902@t.plcm.vc Video ID: 114 915 480 0 






2025 APIC Chapter 73 Board & Committees
	Position
	Name
	Email 

	President
	Kelly Zara
	kelly.zara@bjc.org

	President-Elect
	Francois Vachon
	francois.vachon@bjc.org

	Secretary
	Jackie Graham
	jacqueline.graham@ssmhealth.com

	Treasurer
	Heather Kirkpatrick 
	heather.kirkpatrick@bjc.org

	Board Member (past President)
	Elvir Begic
	elvir.begic@stlukes-stl.com

	Board Member – Membership Chair
	Carol Alexander
	carol.alexander@ssmhealth.com

	Board Member – Nominating Chair
	Michelle Engle
	michelle.engle@ssmhealth.com

	Board Member
	Jennifer Jaffe
	jennifer.jaffe@mercy.net

	Board Member
	Cheyann Ellis
	cheyann.ellis@ssmhealth.com

	Nominating Committee
	Michelle Engle
Misha Foster
Danielle Conway 
	michelle.engle@ssmhealth.com
misha.foster@bjc.org
danielle.conway@mercy.net

	Education Chair
	Linda Merz
	linda.merz@mercy.net

	Legislative Representative
	Alexis Schneider
	alexis.schneider@bjc.org

	Ad-Hoc:
APIC Chapter 73 Website
	
Herb Betian/Elvir Begic
	
hbetian@sbcglobal.net
elvir.begic@stlukes-stl.com
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